507673608 01/02/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7720747

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INFORMATION PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS DEVELOPMENT, INC.	11/14/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IMAGING PRESENTATION PARTNERS, INC.	
Street Address:	350 SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET, SUITE 275	
City:	LOS ANGELES	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90071	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5473744

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7204089369
Email: mpritz@msn.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL M PRITZKAU

Address Line 1: 16162 OLIVE ST

Address Line 4: BRIGHTON, COLORADO 806027598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: HTN-5473744

NAME OF SUBMITTER: MICHAEL M. PRITZKAU

SIGNATURE: /Michael M. Pritzkau/

DATE SIGNED: 01/02/2023

Total Attachments: 1 source=5473744#page1.tif

PATENT 507673608 REEL: 062253 FRAME: 0188

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Information Presentation Solutions Development, Inc., a California corporation ("Assignor"), owner of the entire right, title, and interest in U.S. Patent No. 5,473,744, hereby sells, assigns, transfers and conveys to Imaging Presentation Partners, Inc. a California corporation having a place of business at 350 South Figueroa Street, Suite 275, Los Angeles, California 90071 ("Assignee"), its designees, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in the U.S. Patent No. 5,473,744, and all divisions, continuations, reissues and reexaminations thereof, the invention claimed therein, and all rights to claim priority from the Letters Patent and all applications for patent that may be filed for the invention in any foreign country and all patents that may be granted on the invention in any foreign country, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof, each and every of the foregoing rights, titles and interests herein assigned to be held and enjoyed by Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by Assignor had this Assignment not been made.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be duly executed in its name

and behalf by affixing its hand and seal thereto by its designated officer, director, or agent, whose name and title appear below. Executed at 350 South Figueroa Street, Suite 275, Los Angeles, California this /4 day of November, 2022. Information Presentation Solutions Development, Inc. Signature RECHEGRATE SEALS Name: Wichelas T Hoviton State of California

County of Giange On this 24 day of December, in the year 2022, before me, Akhley Halvel, personally appeared Nichelas Theodore Hard personally known to me (or proved to the on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Notary Signature / le noting Public ASHLEY ELIZABETH HALUCK Notary Public - California

RECORDED: 01/02/2023

PATENT

Orange County Commission # 2423212 My Comm. Expires Oct 24, 2026

REEL: 062253 FRAME: 0189